
1261-RES 
11/12/2004 

CITY OF BELLEVUE, WASHINGTON 

RESOLUTION NO. 7102 

A RESOLUTION authorizing the City Manager or his 
designee to execute, on behalf of the City, a Professional 
Services Agreement with Jones & Jones Architects and 
Landscape Architects, in an amount not to exceed 
$513,000.00, for architectural, engineering, and site design 
services to construct the Mercer Slough Environmental 
Education Center (MSEEC) at the Mercer Slough Nature 
Park; authorizing up to an additional $20,000.00 for 
reimbursable expenses in association with the design 
phases of the MS EEC; and authorizing future contract 
amendments up to a total not to exceed $25,000 to address 
currently unknown and potentially complex site conditions 
associated with the slough. 

THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BELLEVUE, WASHINGTON, DOES 
RESOLVE AS FOLLOWS: 

Section 1. The City Manager or his designee is hereby authorized to execute, 
on behalf of the City, Professional Services Agreement with Jones & Jones 
Architects and Landscape Architects, in an amount not to exceed $513,000.00, for 
architectural, engineering, and site design services to construct the Mercer Slough 
Environmental Education Center (MSEEC) at the Mercer Slough Nature Park, 
authorizing up to an additional $20,000.00 for reimbursable expenses in association 
with the design phases of the MS EEC, and authorizing future contract amendments 
up to a total not to exceed $25,000 to address currently unknown and potentially 
complex site conditions associated with the slough; a copy of vyhi<Jl Professional 
Services Agreement has been given Clerk's Receiving No . .3'~6«J.5: 

Passed by the City Council this /5~ day of ~~ , 2004, 
and signed in authentication of its passage this /6~ay of ~ 
2004. 

(SEAL) 

Cruu11 o.;~/l.MaV 
Connie B. MarsaillMayor 

Attest: 


